This Market Report is based on the sale at
THE ASSINIBOIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Date: April 26,2016 Total Cattle 2183

Heiferettes From

D1 & D2 Cows Sold From
D3 Cows Sold From
Canner Cows Sold From

Slaughter Bulls From

Stockers & Feeders

Good Steers over 900 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 800-899 1bs .Averaged
Good Steers 700-799 1bs Averaged
Good Steers 650-699 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 600-649 lbs. Averaged
Good Steers 550-599 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 500-549 1bs. Averaged
Good Steers 450499 1bs. Averaged
Good Steers 400-449 lbs. Averaged
Good Steers 300-399 lbs. Averaged

Good Heifers over 900 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 800-899 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 700-799 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 650-699 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 600-649 lbs.-Averaged
Good Heifers 550-599 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 500-549 Ibs Averaged
Good Heifers 450-499 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 400-449 1bs. Averaged

Good Heifers 300-399 1bs. Averaged

To
To
To
To

To

i

1.48 And Sold Up To
1.69  And Sold Up To
+.1.90  And Sold Up To
2,03 And Sold Up To
2.08 And Sold Up To
2.11 And Sold Up To
2.17 And Sold Up To
2.09 And Sold Up To
2.09  And Sold Up To
2.06 And Sold Up To

142 And Sold Up To
1.55 And Sold UpTo
1.66  And Sold Up To
1.74 And Sold Up To
1.83 _ And Sold Up To
1.88 And Sold Up To
1.96 And Sold Up To
197 AndSoldUpTo
193 And Sold Up To

1.81 And Sold Up To

1.65

1.90

2.07

2.12

2.16

2.25

2.25

2.23

2.13

2.13

1.64

1.72

1.79

1.91

1.95

1.97

2.05
2.05

1.95

2.00



