## This Market Report is based on the sale at THE ASSINIBOIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Date: April 26, 2016	Total Ca	ttle <u>21</u>	<u>83</u>	
Heiferettes From	ı	То		
D1 & D2 Cows Sold From		То		_
D3 Cows Sold From	<u> </u>	То		··· <u>·</u>
Canner Cows Sold From		То		_
Slaughter Bulls From	·	То		_
				_
Stockers & Feeders				
Good Steers over 900 lbs. Averaged	_1.48	And Sold	Up To	1.65
Good Steers 800-899 lbs .Averaged	1.69	And Sold	Up To	1.90
Good Steers 700-799 lbs Averaged	·.1.90	And Sold		2.07
Good Steers 650-699 lbs. Averaged	2.03	And Sold		2.12
Good Steers 600-649 lbs. Averaged	2.08	And Sold		2.16
Good Steers 550-599 lbs. Averaged	2.11	And Sold		2.25
Good Steers 500-549 lbs. Averaged	2.17	And Sold		2.25
Good Steers 450-499 lbs. Averaged	2.09	And Sold	-	2.23
Good Steers 400-449 lbs. Averaged	2.09	And Sold		2.13
Good Steers 300-399 lbs. Averaged	2.06	And Sold	Up To	2.13
Good Heifers over 900 lbs. Averaged	1.42	And Sold	Up To	1.64
Good Heifers 800-899 lbs. Averaged	1.55	And Sold	-	1.72
Good Heifers 700-799 lbs. Averaged	1.66	And Sold	Up To	1.79
Good Heifers 650-699 lbs. Averaged	1.74	And Sold	Up To	1.91
Good Heifers 600-649 lbs. Averaged	1.83	And Sold	Up To	1.95
Good Heifers 550-599 lbs. Averaged	1.88	And Sold	Up To	1.97
Good Heifers 500-549 lbs Averaged	1.96	And Sold	Up To	2.05
Good Heifers 450-499 lbs. Averaged	1.97	And Sold	Up To	2.05
Good Heifers 400-449 lbs. Averaged	1.93	And Sold	Up To	1.95
Good Heifers 300-399 lbs. Averaged	1.81	And Sold	Up To	2.00